


Item Number
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Part Number

330013-02
242558-00
242641-00
242560-00
680945-00

243258-01SV

000000-00
90522204

242555-01
33314-00

243271-00
000000-00
383994-00
157315-00
000000-00
790206-00
000000-00

PartsList for 74148 Type 1

Description

SCREW,PLASTIC
BLADE
GEAR,DRIVE
WASHER,DRIVE
SCREW

BATTERY PACK
No Longer Available
CHARGER
GEAR,INTERMEDTE
CONNECTOR
PLATE,COVER

No Longer Available
SWITCH,ON/OFF
WASHER,SPRING
No Longer Available
GREASE, 6 OZ.

No Longer Available
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